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89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89
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- 0850 - - - - - - 1705 1832

Hitchin Grove Road - 0852 - - - - - - 6 6

Hitchin Railway Station - 6 - - - - 1539 1555 1722 1839

Hitchin Bancroft 0715 0900 0940 1155 1235 1415 1555 1558 1725 1842

The Priory School 6 6 6 6 6 6 1601 6 6 6

Holwell Turn 0723 0908 0948 1203 1243 1423 1606 1606 1733 1850

Holwell Church 6 0911 6 1206 1246 1426 1609 1609 1736 1853

Pirton The Motte & Bailey PH 6 0917 6 1213 1252 1433 1615 1615 1742 1859

Shillington Post Office 6 - 6 - 1258 - 1621 1621 1748 R

Shillington Bury Road 6 - 6 - 1302 - 1625 1625 1752 R

Meppershall The Sugar Loaf PH 6 - 6 - 1308 - 1631 1631 1758 R

Lower Stondon School 6 - 6 - 1314 - 1637 1637 1804 -

Henlow Camp Bird in Hand PH 0727 - 0952 - 1316 - 1639 1639 1806 -

Hitchin Bancroft 0900 0940 1155 1235 1415 1615 1715

Holwell Turn 0908 0948 1203 1243 1423 1623 1723

Holwell Church 0911 6 1206 1246 1426 1626 1726

Pirton The Motte & Bailey PH 0918 6 1213 1252 1433 1632 1732

Shillington Post Office - 6 - 1258 - 1638 1738

Shillington Bury Road - 6 - 1302 - 1642 1742

Meppershall The Sugar Loaf PH - 6 - 1308 - 1648 1748

Lower Stondon School - 6 - 1314 - 1654 1754

Henlow Camp Bird in Hand PH - 0952 - 1316 - 1656 1756

Monday to Friday

Sunday and Bank Holidays

Sorry, there are no Sunday or Bank Holiday buses on this route

89 89Saturday 89 89 89 89 89

Hitchin Wilbury Way Industrial Estate 

Key to notes
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This journey only runs on school days.

This journey only runs during school holidays.

This journey operates via Hitchin Hollow Lane (for Hitchin Girls' School)

The bus will stop here by request to drop off only - please ask the driver when boarding.

Contactless payment available on this route 



89 Henlow Camp to Hitchin 
via Meppershall, Shillington & Pirton 
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Henlow Camp Bird in Hand PH - 0727 0729 - 0952 - 1327 - 1641 1808

Lower Stondon School - 0730 0732 - 0954 - 1329 - 6 6

Meppershall The Sugar Loaf PH 0636 0736 0738 - 1000 - 1335 - 6 6

Shillington Bury Road 0642 0742 0744 - 1006 - 1341 - 6 6

Shillington Post Office 0646 0747 0748 - 1010 - 1345 - 6 6

Pirton The Motte & Bailey PH 0654 0755 0756 0918 1018 1213 1353 1433 6 6

Holwell Church 0658 0805 0802 0924 1024 1219 1359 1439 6 6

Holwell Turn 0703 0809 0805 0927 1027 1222 1402 1442 1645 1812

Hitchin Bancroft (0713) 0825 0812 0935 1035 1230 1410 1450 1653 1820

Hitchin Railway Station (0710) 0835 0815 - - - - - 6 6

Hitchin Grove Road - 6 6 - - - - - 1658 1825

- 0841 0821 - - - - - 1700 1827

Henlow Camp Bird in Hand PH 0807 - 0952 - 1327 - 1656

Lower Stondon School 0809 - 0954 - 1329 - 6

Meppershall The Sugar Loaf PH 0815 - 1000 - 1335 - 6

Shillington Bury Road 0821 - 1006 - 1341 - 6

Shillington Post Office 0825 - 1010 - 1345 - 6

Pirton The Motte & Bailey PH 0833 0918 1018 1213 1353 1433 6

Holwell Church 0839 0924 1024 1219 1359 1439 6

Holwell Turn 0842 0927 1027 1222 1402 1442 1700

Hitchin Bancroft 0850 0935 1035 1230 1410 1450 1708

Monday to Friday

Saturday 89 89 89

Sunday and Bank Holidays

Sorry, there are no Sunday or Bank Holiday buses on this route

89 89 8989

Hitchin Wilbury Way Industrial Estate 

Key to notes
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This journey only runs on school days.

This journey only runs during school holidays.

This journey operates via Hitchin Hollow Lane (for Hitchin Girls' School)

The bus will stop here by request to drop off only - please ask the driver when boarding.

Contactless payment available on this route 


